PROUDLY PRI
THE BODDINGTC

THE BODDINGTON LIONS
CLUB WOULD LIKE TO THANK
ITS EVENT SUPPORTERS:

Shire of
BODDINGTON

Flowing with Natural Beauty

CWA
BODDINGTON/QUINDANNING

BODDINGTON PARTY HIRE

BODDINGTON YOUTH CENTRE

AND TO ALL THAT ASSISTED
AND VOLUNTEERED THEIR
TIME, WE APPRECIATE YOUR

SUPPORT BODDINGTON RODEO GROUNDS

TUESDAY 26 TH JANUARY 2021

7.30AM - 10.30AM



.30AM
:00AM - 8:30AM

:30AM - 8:35AM

:35AM - 8:40AM

:40AM - 9:00AM

BREAKFAST STARTS
LIVE MUSIC BY JARRAHCELT

INTRODUCTION BY GRAEME
REYNOLDS, LIONS MC

WELCOME SPEECH BY LIONS
PRESIDENT MARK SHAW

LIVE MUSIC BY JARRAHCELT

2021 AUSTRALIA DAY AWARDS

:00AM - 9:01AM

:01AM - 9:06AM

:06AM - 9:20AM

:20AM - 9:25AM

:25AM - 9:30AM

MC INTRODUCES SHIRE OF
BODDINGTON REPRESENTATIVE

SHIRE OF BODDINGTON ADDRESS

CITIZENSHIP CEREMONY &

NATIONAL ANTHEM.

PRESENTATION OF CERTIFICATES

OF APPRECIATION FOR COMMUNITY

GROUP OF THE YEAR

PRESENTATION OF
COMMUNITY GROUP OF THE
YEAR AWARD WINNER

9:35AM

9:40AM

9:43AM

9.45AM

9:.50AM

- 9:35AM

- 0:40AM

- 9:43AM

- 9:45AM

- 9:50AM

- 10:30AM

PRESENTATION OF SENIOR
OF THE YEAR AWARD
WINNER

PRESENTATION OF
CERTIFICATES OF
APPRECIATION FOR
COMMUNITY CITIZEN OF
THE YEAR

PRESENTATION OF
COMMUNITY CITIZEN OF
THE YEAR AWARD WINNER

HAND OVER TO MC
GRAEME REYNOLDS.

DOOR PRIZE

LIVE MUSIC BY
JARRAHCELT




