## THE BODDINGTON LIONS CLUB WOULD LIKE TO THANK ITS EVENT SUPPORTERS:



CWA
BODDINGTON/QUINDANNING

BODDINGTON PARTY HIRE

**BODDINGTON YOUTH CENTRE** 

AND TO ALL THAT ASSISTED AND VOLUNTEERED THEIR TIME, WE APPRECIATE YOUR SUPPORT

## PROUDLY PRESENTED BY THE BODDINGTON LIONS CLUB



BODDINGTON RODEO GROUNDS TUESDAY 26TH JANUARY 2021 7.30AM - 10.30AM

## Australia Day Breakfast & Awards Hinerary

7.30AM	BREAKFAST STARTS	9:30AM - 9:35AM	PRESENTATION OF SENIOR OF THE YEAR AWARD
8:00AM - 8:30AM	LIVE MUSIC BY JARRAHCELT		WINNER
8:30AM - 8:35AM	INTRODUCTION BY GRAEME REYNOLDS, LIONS MC	9:35AM - 9:40AM	PRESENTATION OF CERTIFICATES OF
8:35AM - 8:40AM	WELCOME SPEECH BY LIONS PRESIDENT MARK SHAW		APPRECIATION FOR COMMUNITY CITIZEN OF THE YEAR
8:40AM - 9:00AM	LIVE MUSIC BY JARRAHCELT		
2021	AUSTRALIA DAY AWARDS	9:40AM - 9:43AM	PRESENTATION OF COMMUNITY CITIZEN OF
9:00AM - 9:01AM	MC INTRODUCES SHIRE OF BODDINGTON REPRESENTATIVE		THE YEAR AWARD WINNER
		9:43AM - 9:45AM	HAND OVER TO MC
9:01AM - 9:06AM	SHIRE OF BODDINGTON ADDRESS		GRAEME REYNOLDS.
9:06AM - 9:20AM	CITIZENSHIP CEREMONY &	9.45AM - 9:50AM	DOOR PRIZE
	NATIONAL ANTHEM.	9:50AM - 10:30AM	LIVE MUSIC BY
9:20AM - 9:25AM	PRESENTATION OF CERTIFICATES OF APPRECIATION FOR COMMUNITY GROUP OF THE YEAR		JARRAHCELT
9:25AM - 9:30AM	PRESENTATION OF COMMUNITY GROUP OF THE		

YEAR AWARD WINNER